Solutions Start Here
MEDICAL ARCHITECTURAL SOLUTIONS
Toronto
SMP WORLDWIDE
Global Distribution
Sales and Service in over 30 Countries
In Accordance
With

Ambient Light Night Light
Multi Pull Chain Switch Decora Switch Independent LED Driver
ORDERING GUIDE
* Note: Standard features include: Bed stop switch, Frosted lens, 4 LED night lights
www.smpcanada.com     18
S M P  -  X  -  X X X V  -  T 5  -  X X X
Voltage
110V - 277V
Switch Option
LVC = No pull chain switch, with low voltage controller
2PC = Two pull chain switches, no LVC
LPC = Low voltage controller and one pull chain switch
Length
(3 = 3 feet)
(4 = 4 feet)
The SMP-EH50 examination light offers high
performance and quality design making it the ideal
choice for any healthcare facility. This examination
light is constructed to offer all the features and
benefits healthcare professionals require including
a huge variety of mounting options. The luminaire
features an optically advanced 50-watt IRC (infrared
coated) halogen-xenon bulb, which provides a 3000
hour bulb life and 3400K color temperature. It is ideal
for medical examinations and surgical procedures.
MEDICAL EXAMINATION LIGHT - HALOGEN TYPE
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
3000 hour lamp life
Light head moves 270° for superior positioning
Hospital-grade plug included
Double wall construction assures cool housing surface
temperature
Includes wrap-around handle for easy positioning
73,000 lux (6800 fc) at 16”; 60,000 lux (5600 fc)
at 18” powered by optically advanced 50-watt IRC
(Infrared Coated) halogen Xenon lamp
3400K color temperature; 8” light beam
A variety of mounting options: telescopic ceiling,
wall, rail mount (fits most rail systems), table clamp
and floorstand
38” arm reach on ceiling, floorstand, rail, and stan-
dard wall, table mounts; 54” reach for wall, table,
and rail mounts with extension models
The Goose-neck arm offers a 36”reach on
floorstand, rail and standard wall and table mounts;
52” reach on wall, table, and rail mounts with exten-
sion models
Optional color correction filter to achieve greater
than 4000K
Optional 230V models also available (120V stan-
dard)
TECHNICAL DATA
Fitted with: 1 x halogen lamp
Luminous power: 48 000 Lux / 0.5 m (19.7”)
Work Equipment: Electronic transformer
Connected Load: 120 V; 50/60 Hz
Mains Lead: Approx. 3 m cord set with
hospital grade plug
Luminaire Body: Polycarbonate
Net Weight: Approx. 1.5 Kg (3.3 lbs)
Power consumption: Approx. 50 W
Technology: 2-pole primary
Class of Protection: II
Accessory:  Color correction filter (ca.
4100K)
Norms: EN 60601-1, EN 60601-2-41
Fastening: Telescopic ceiling, Wall,
Rail mount, Table clamp
and Floor stand
SMP-EH50
19     Medical Architectural Solutions
ORDERING GUIDE
*Note: Goose-neck arm not available with single ceiling mount
Available in Articulating
arm or Goose-neck arm
Interchangeable lamps can be
switched from spot lighting to
flood lighting.
Ultra durable articulating
arm with internal springs
TECHNICAL DRAWING
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
Goose-neck Arm Articulating Arm
www.smpcanada.com     20
S M P  -  E D 2 0  -  X X  -  X X
Arm Selection
(AA = Articulating Arm)
(GN = Goose-neck Arm)
Mounting Option
(TC = Table Clamp)
(FS = Floorstand)
(WM = Wall Mount)
(WE = Wall Mount and Extension Arm)
(RM = Rail Mount)
(CM = Single Ceiling Mount)
SMP’s innovative SMP-ED20 utilizes the latest LED
technology, provides a variety of healthcare facilities
with clear, natural lighting, true color rendering, energy
efficient and ergonomic integrity. The SMP-ED20 offers
seven powerful LED’s which work in tandem to
provide 50,000 lux, illuminating the exam area with
clear, natural color rendering for a variety of examina-
tion procedures. The color temperature of the light can
be modified using different combination of LED’s which
permits distinguishing the most subtle of color tones
and characteristics in skin tissue with greater detail.
In addition five dimming levels assist in the comfort of
both the patient and caregiver
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
5 light dimming levels
Three color shades (See color chart)
Easy access of dimming & controls on the lamp head
50,000 hours maintenance-free at 100% efficiency
Color rendering index Ra = 95 and R9(red) > 95
Heat dissipating to the back of fixture, away from
patient and physician
Arm lengths of up to 47 inches for flexibility
Wear-resistant joint surfaces, for arm system to hold
positioning for years
Cable routing completely integrated into the fixture;
no exposed wires 50,000 lux at 20 inches
Wide (Ø 6.7 inches) field of vision
A variety of mounting options: ceiling mount,  wall
mount, rail mount (fits most rail systems), table
clamp and floorstand
TECHNICAL DATA
Fitted with: 1 x LED lamp
Luminous power: 50 000 Lux / 0.5 m (20”)
Luminated field: Ø 6.7 in. (17cm)
Color temperatures: Approx. 3500 K / 4100 K /
4700 K
Operating device: Electronic converter
Power supply: 100-240V; 50/60Hz

SPECIFIC REQUIEMENTS
21     Medical Architectural Solutions
ORDERING GUIDE
TECHNICAL DRAWING
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
Goose-neck Arm Articulating ArmCeiling Mount
www.smpcanada.com     22
S M P  -  E D 2 0  -  X X  -  X X
Arm Selection
(AA = Articulating Arm)
(GN = Goose-neck Arm)
Mounting Option
(TC = Table Clamp)
(FS = Floorstand)
(CA = Channel adapter)
(RM = Rail Mount)
(CM = Single Ceiling Mount)
MEDICAL EXAMINATION LIGHT - LED TYPE
SMP NOVA EXAM LED
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Illuminance:
- Low level: 25,000 lux (2323 fc) at 18” (46 cm)
- High level: 50,000 lux (4645 fc) at 18” (46cm)
46000K colo temperature
CRI (Color Rendering Index) of 93
Two LED light modules with a 40,000-hour life each
Maximum arm reach of 45” (114.3 cm)
Contemporary aesthetic
Better value for the practitioner
Wall floor, ceiling and table mount configurations
UL/EC 60601-1, IEC 60601-1-2,
EN/IEC 60601-2-41 and CAN/CSA C22 NO. 601.1
M90 certified
5-year limited warranty
Nova Exam LED meets the demands of today’s clinical examination
applications.The LED light source produces a cool light that enhances
physician/patient comfort while delivering a uniform beam pattern
andhigherilluminationlevels.A sleek head design,combined with a
patented K-arm, allows quick and reliable positioning while being easy
to clean and maintain.The operational benefits include lower power
consumption and longer light source life.
Higher performance and
value for the practitioner,
enhanced comfort
for the patient.
23     Medical Architectural Solutions
ENHANCED PERFORMANCE
Nova Exam LED delivers a uniform beam pattern
that aids the examination process
Dual intensity switching allows a choice between
two illumination levels. The low level delivers a 19%
increase in light level with only 8W of LED power
compared to a 20W halogen option. The high level
delivers an 11% increase in light level with only 16W
of LED power compared to a 35W halogen option.
Maximum arm reach of 45” (114.30 cm)
Available with a variety of mounting options
(floorstand, table, wall or ceiling) to fit the
 application
Delivers consistent light output during poer supply
fluctuations
LOWER COST OF OWNERSHIP
The sleek light head aids routine cleaning
The LED source offers 10x the operational life of
traditional halogen solutions
58% energy savings over comparable halogen op-
tions (at low light level setting) and 18% savings
when providing double the illumination
DESIGNED FOR PATIENT
COMFORT AND EASE OF USE
• The LED source provides a virtually heat-free light
   so the parient remains comfortable